
RATES & 
CAPACITIES

RATES &

Eye Filmmuseum

Dayparts:
Morning: 8:00 – 12:00 
Afternoon: 13:00 – 17:00 
Evening: 18:00 – 23:00

An hourly rate applies for a 
maximum of one extra hour.

When booking a space for 
two dayparts on the same 
day, a 20% discount applies. 
For three dayparts, a 25% 
discount applies. This 
discount is already included 
in the table above.

Cinemas are only available 
on weekdays until 17:00 due 
to Eye’s own programming 
schedule. The other spaces 
are available for all dayparts.

All spaces include:
Eye furniture and regular 
cleaning.

Cinemas include:
projection on big screen, 
standard lighting & sound, 
and lectern.

Multi-purpose rooms 
include: 
lectern and flipchart.

Foyer includes:
narrowcasting screen and 
wall projection.

All prices are rounded up 
and exclude 21% VAT.

Cinemas

Multi-purpose rooms

Catering spaces

1 daypart 2 dayparts 3 dayparts theatre reception U-shape classroom dinner m2

Cinema 1

Cinema 2

Cinema 3

Cinema 4

IJ-Lounge

Waterfront

Room at the Top

Studio

Foyer

Arenaplateau large

Arenaplateau

€ 3.200

€ 1.700

€ 1.700

€ 1.095

€    775

€    665

€    665

€    550

€    950

€    950

€    475   

€ 5.120

€ 2.720

€ 2.720

€ 1.752

€ 1.240

€ 1.064

€ 1.064

€    880

€ 1.520

€  1.520

€ 760

 

€ 1.744

€ 1.497

€ 1.497

€ 1.238

€ 2.138

€ 2.138

€ 1.069

315

127

130

67

70

60

80

40

130

85

70

85

30

315

130

60

28

24

32

16

60

28

20

28

16

70

35

42

84

400

150

150

100

90

70

100

60

220

120

50

https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/cinema-1
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/cinema-2
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/cinema-3
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/cinema-4
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/ij-lounge
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/waterfront
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/room-at-the-top
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/studio
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/foyer
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/arenaplateau
https://www.eyefilm.nl/en/event-venue/spaces/arenaplateau

