Oeye KATES & CAPACITIES

Eye Filmmuseum













		1 daypart	2 dayparts	3 dayparts	theatre	reception	U-shape	classroom	dinner	m²
Cinemas	Cinema 1	€ 3.200	€ 5.120		315					400
	Cinema 2	€ 1.700	€ 2.720		127	130		60		150
Multi-purpose rooms	Cinema 3	€ 1.700	€ 2.720		130					150
	Cinema 4	€ 1.095	€ 1.752		67					100
	IJ-Lounge	€ 775	€ 1.240	€ 1.744	70	85	28	28	70	90
	<u>Waterfront</u>	€ 665	€ 1.064	€ 1.497	60	70	24	20	35	70
	Room at the Top	€ 665	€ 1.064	€ 1.497	80	85	32	28	42	100
Catering spaces	<u>Studio</u>	€ 550	€ 880	€ 1.238	40	30	16	16		60
	<u>Foyer</u>	€ 950	€ 1.520	€ 2.138		315			84	220
	Arenaplateau large	€ 950	€ 1.520	€ 2.138		130				120

Dayparts:

Morning: 8:00 – 12:00 Afternoon: 13:00 – 17:00 Evening: 18:00 – 23:00

An hourly rate applies for a maximum of one extra hour.

When booking a space for two dayparts on the same day, a 20% discount applies. For three dayparts, a 25% discount applies. This discount is already included in the table above.

Arenaplateau

Cinemas are only available on weekdays until 17:00 due to Eye's own programming schedule. The other spaces are available for all dayparts.

€ 760

€ 475

All spaces include:

€ 1.069

Eye furniture and regular cleaning.

Cinemas include:

projection on big screen, standard lighting & sound, and lectern.

Multi-purpose rooms

include: lectern and flipchart.

Foyer includes:

60

narrowcasting screen and wall projection.

All prices are rounded up and exclude 21% VAT.

50

